
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 2

1.
 M

ar
ch

 2
02

5,
 1

2:
23

 p
m

111-01398 T120R

L

W

Application Tool
ProCut 9 no battery, EVOcut, MK9P, MK9P w/ Upper air, MK10-SB, MK21, EVO9, EVO9SP, 
EVO9HT, EVO9i, EVO9iSP, EVO9iHT

Bundle Ø max. 105.0 mm

Bundle Ø min. 3.0 mm

Flammability UL 94 V2

Halogen-free Yes

Height (H) 7.35 mm

Length (L) 387.0 mm

Min.Tensile Strength 535 N

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C

Pack Cont. 100 pcs.

Releasable Closure (Yes/No) No

Thickness (T) 1.9 mm

Toothing (Serration) Inside Serrated

Variant Inside Serrated

Width (W) 7.6 mm

Product Group Cable Ties Polyamide 6.6 standard

Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

Colour Halogen Orange (HNOG)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


